Preliminary
ERGL-CV Module Kit
Constant Voltage LED Modules
November 30, 2016
ERGLighting
 Highly reflective white solder mask
 Low-profile push connectors

(mA)
Lumens Output
per module
(@ CCT)
Total
Lumens
Module
Power
(W)
Module
Voltage
(V)
Module
Efficacy
(lm/W)
ERGL23S24CV4D-3000K 3000 450  1350 lm 5400 lm 10.8 24.0  125
ERGL23S24CV6D-3000K 3000 450  1350 lm 8100 lm 10.8 24.0  125
ERGL23S24CV8D-3000K 3000 450  1350 lm 10,800 lm 10.8 24.0  125
ERGL23S24CV4D-4000K 4000 450 1420 lm 5680 lm 10.8 24.0 131
ERGL23S24CV6D-4000K 4000 450 1420 lm 8520 lm 10.8 24.0 131
ERGL23S24CV8D-4000K 4000 450 1420 lm 11,360 lm 10.8 24.0 131
ERGL23S24CV4D-5000K 5000 450 1460 lm 5840 lm 10.8 24.0 135
ERGL23S24CV6D-5000K 5000 450 1460 lm 8760 lm 10.8 24.0 135
ERGL23S24CV8D-5000K 5000 450 1460 lm 11,680 lm 10.8 24.0 135
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Module Type: Linear Recommended Wiring: Parallel
Module Power: 10.8W Color Rendering Index (CRI): >80